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Gannon Spring I nvitational
L ake Shore Country Club Erie

PA

Tournament Dates; 04/19 - 04/20, 2019

Par:
Y ardage:

Daily L ow Round

1 Mercyhurst Univ.

2 Gannon University

3 Notre Dame Coll. OH
4 Seton Hill Univ.

5 Allegheny College

6 Clarion University

7 Urbana University

325
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396
411
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8
T9
T9
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T12
T12
T14
T14

16
T17
T17
T17

1 Carley Sawyer

Julia Santo

Abigail Vietmeier

Macie Hysell

Michagela Thomas
Alexandra Cardi

Brianna Kuty

Alexa Tringhese

Claire Orr

Ileana Calderon
Samantha Gaffney
Bridget Merten
Roxanne Garceau
Armani Shepherd
Madison Gardner
Lindsey Miller
Alexandra Metzger

Heather Haas

Kaylene Chavez
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Gannon
Mercyhurst
N Dame OH
Mercyhurst
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Mercyhurst
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Seton Hill
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T 20 Megan Fessler Gannon

T 20 Tori Downey Allegheny 89 +17

22 Crisdel Diego Gannon 90 +18

T 23 Elizabeth Engel Seton Hill 91 +19

T 23 Emily Dodll Seton Hill 91 +19

T 23 lzzy Krzys Allegheny 91 +19

T 23 Jennifer Mitchell Urbana U. 91 +19

T 27 Christan Bowshier Clarion 94 +22

T 27 Katie DeDionisio Gannon 94 +22

T 29 Erin McNamara Allegheny 95 +23

T 29 VictoriaOrtiz Mercyhurst 95 +23

31 Emily Stelman Allegheny 96 +24

32 MarissalLynch PennStBehr 97 +25

T 33 Allyson Hemmelgarn Urbana U. 98 +26

T 33 Nikki Johnson Gannon 98 +26

35 Morgan VanLeer Clarion 99 +27

36 Mackezie Cassidy Clarion 100 +28

37 Elizabeth Papa Clarion 103 +31

38 MonicaHurley Urbana U. 104 +32

39 Gabbi Keefer Seton Hill 108 +36

40 Clancy Fyock Clarion 109 +37

T 41 AlexisMoore Urbana U. 118 +46

T 41 Cassidy Kraft Urbana U. 118 +46
Round: 1
Average Score: 357.86
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 7
Average Score: 91.33
Rounds Below Par: 0
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PLAYER STATISTICS:
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 42
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